Delaware Council On Libraries

Agenda
Thursday Feb 6, 2014, 10:00 a.m, to 11:30, Dover Public Library
	TOPIC
	DISCUSSION
	ACTION

	Welcome & Announcements 

Previous Meeting Notes

	
	

	Current Topics
JFC and Bond Bill Budget Hearing prep

· FY2015 Governor’s Recommended Budget

County / Library / DDL Updates – 2014 Priorities
· Evanced

· Database Collection – Preliminary Discussion

· EDGE Assessment


	
	

	Future meetings / events 
(subject to change)
· Monday Feb 24, 12:15 p.m., JFC Hearing
· Tuesday, March 4, 3:00 p.m., Bond Bill Hearing
· Thursday, March 6, 10 a.m. to noon
· March 11-14 - PLA
· Friday, March 21 – DLA 80th Birthday
· Thursday, April 3, 10 a.m. to noon
· Tuesday, April 29 - DLA Leg Day
· Thursday, May 1, 10 a.m. to noon
· Tuesday, May 6 – ALA Leg Day, D.C.
· Thursday, May 8 and Friday, May 9 – MLA/DLA Conference, O.C.
· Thursday, June 5 – Library Town Meeting
· June 26 – July 1 – ALA Las Vegas

	
	


